SYLVANIA Luminaires
Surface Mount Series
LEDLUM035R2   2-19
Product Features
The SYLVANIA integrated LED flush mount fixture portfolio is a perfect fit for
residential, hospitality, and commercial spaces. Match existing traditional or
new modern look when illuminating hallways, offices, bedrooms, living rooms,
and other general lighting applications. These ENERGY STAR® qualified
fixtures provide up to 1800 lumens of warm/bright light, equivalent to that of
up to a 100 watt incandescent bulb.
Catalog #		  Type
Project
Notes
Date
Prepared by
Wattage Comparison Chart
Traditional	 Traditional System	 LED System	 Energy
Source	 Wattage	 Wattage	 Savings
1x32W CFL 	 36 	 25 	 31%
100W Incandescent 	 100 	 25 	 75%
Ordering Information
Item	 Ordering 	 Family	 Power	 Color Temp		  Total Fixture
Number	 Abbreviation	 Name	 (W)	 (CCT)	 Size	 Lumens	 LPW*
74305	 LEDFLUSHRND/11IN16/DIM/827/WH 	 11" Surface Mount	 17.5	 2700K	 11"	 1000	 57
74306	 LEDFLUSHRND/11IN16/DIM/840/WH 	 11" Surface Mount	 17.5	 4000K	 11"	 1200	 68
74263	 SURFACER1A/025120T/827/14S/WH 	 14" Surface Mount	 25	 2700K	 14"	 1500	 60
74264	 SURFACER1A/025120T/840/14S/WH 	 14" Surface Mount	 25	 4000K	 14"	 1600	 65
71500	 LEDFLUSHDRM/11IN15/DIM/830/WH	 11" Drum Flush	 15	 3000K	 11"	 1000	 66
71505	 LEDFLUSHDRM/11IN15/DIM/840/WH	 11" Drum Flush	 15	 4000K	 11"	 1000	 66
74303	 LEDFLUSHSQ/11IN16/DIM/827/WH	 11" Square Flush	 17.5	 2700K	 11"	 1000	 66
74304	 LEDFLUSHSQ/11IN16/DIM/840/WH	 11" Square Flush	 17.5	 4000K	 11"	 1000	 66
71403	 LEDFLUSHRND/10IN15/DIM/830/BN	 10" Round Flush Mount	 15	 3000K	 10"	 1000	 66
71404	 LEDFLUSHRND/10IN15/DIM/840/BN	 10" Round Flush Mount	 15	 4000K	 10"	 1000	 66
71405	 LEDFLUSHRND/12IN15/DIM/830/BN	 12" Round Flush Mount	 15	 3000K	 12"	 1000	 66
71406	 LEDFLUSHRND/12IN15/DIM/840/BN	 12" Round Flush Mount	 15	 4000K	 12"	 1000	 66
74307	 LEDFLUSHRNDTRM/11IN20/DIM/827/WH	 11" Flush Mount Cloud with Trim	 21	 2700K	 11"	 1000	 50
74308	 LEDFLUSHRNDTRM/11IN20/DIM/840/WH	 11" Flush Mount Cloud with Trim	 21	 4000K	 11"	 1200	 60
*LPW per LM79 report
For further information and to learn more about utility rebates, contact your local SYLVANIA sales representative.
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2019 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Family Features:
—— Easy installation
—— Maintenance free
—— 120V
—— Dimmable (phase-cut)
—— CRI 80+
Surface Mount
Drum Flush Mount
Square Flush Mount
Round Flush MountFlush Mount Cloud w/Trim
*
*Applies to all fixtures except 72517
Note: Suitable for use in closets, compliant with NFPA 70, NEC section 410.16 (A)(3)
and 410.16 (C)(5).